

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16626 of 2016

With

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 16631 of 2016

With

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 88 of 2017

With

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2834 of 2017

With

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 5996 of 2017

With

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6321 of 2017

With

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6556 of 2017

With

SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 6605 of 2017

=====

PARMAR BHAGVATIBEN CHETANBHAI....Petitioner(s)

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT & 1....Respondent(s)

=====

Appearance:

HCLS COMMITTEE, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

MR RM PARMAR, ADVOCATE for the Petitioner(s) No. 1

ADVANCE COPY SERVED TO GP/PP for the Respondent(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE S.G. SHAH

Date : 13/04/2017

ORAL ORDER

Petitioner may supply copy of pleadings within two weeks.

drashti

(S.G. SHAH, J.)